www.lcstation.com

Hexapod4 Spider
Robot

ICStation Team introduce how to DIY the Hexapod4 Spider Robot.

Component list:

1.TowerPro SG90 9G Micro Servo Motor RC Robot Helicopter Control

2.6 Legs 18 DOF Robot BK Spider Robot Bracket Stent Kit(NO SERVO)

1. Accessories Listing

Number Name Quantify
1 Host Body Bracket |
2 Arm 1 1 6
3 Arm1 2 6
4 Arm 2 6



http://183.12.214.178:8088/IC/ship/purchase2stock.php?sid=2585&wid=2697
http://www.icstation.com/
http://www.icstation.com/product_info.php?products_id=1509
http://www.icstation.com/product_info.php?products_id=2697

wWWwWw.lcstation.com

5 Leg 6
6 M3*20 Screw 12
7 M3 Nut 12

2. Accessories Introduction

1>.Accessories Introduction 1 (In kit)

Part 1: Host Body Bracket  x1

Part 2: Arm 1 1
Part 3: Arm 1 2
Part 4: Arm 2

Part 5: Leg

X6

X6

X6

x6

Part 6: M3*20 Screw x12

Part 7: M3 Nut

x12




wWWwWw.lcstation.com

@

e}

2> Accessories Introduction 2 (Prepare by yourself, we will not send
in kit)
Part 8: M1.5*11 Screw  x24

Part 9:M1.5 Nut x24




wWWwWw.lcstation.com

B
@

3>.Accessories Introduction 3 (Prepare by yourself, we will not send

in kit. Part 11~15 are Part 10’s accessories, they are all in one kit. If you
purchase Part 10, seller will send you Part 11~15)

Part 10: SG90 Servo motor  x18

Part 11: “+” servo bracket (We will not use it in install)

Part 12: ““-” servo bracket (We will not use it in install)

Part 13: servo bracket  x18

Part 14:M2*7 Screw x18

Part 15:M2*5 screw x18

3. Installation Step







wWWwWw.lcstation.com




wWWwWw.lcstation.com




wWWwWw.lcstation.com

("_h-




wWWwWw.lcstation.com

R
o

Q@E’ﬁ




wWWwWw.icstation.com

-10 -



wWWwWw.lcstation.com

11 -




wWWwWw.lcstation.com

-12 -



wWWwWw.icstation.com

13-



wWWwWw.icstation.com

14 -



wWWwWw.lcstation.com

.
&
. L

—

ower Pro™
ficro Servo
99 l

SGHO

» _

pe-a

‘.‘

=

Tower Pro™
Micro Servo

[__seeo |

-15-



